Series “Dorado III”
FAMILY DATA SHEET
LED LIGHT SOURCE
PAGE: 1/4
5
NO
UV/IR
en-

mounting hole         - 20mm
CODE OPTICAL
SYSTEM
POWER LIGHT
SOURCE
NET LUMEN
OUTPUT
COLOR RENDER-
ING
INDEX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
DIFFUSER (W) (lm) (Ra) (K) (mm) (kg)
OPAL
DOR3-170-12-1240/7.4/IP43O3W + 12 LED 1240  >80 4000 A: 170 0,40
DOR3-170-18-1650/7.4/IP43O3W + 18 LED 1650  >80 4000 A: 170 0,40
DOR3-190-10-1118/9.4/IP43O3W + 10 LED 1118  >80 4000 A: 190 0,50
DOR3-190-15-1451/9.4/IP43O3W + 15 LED 1451  >80 4000 A: 190 0,50
74 68
A
A
DESCRIPTION

mounting hole         - 20mm
CODE OPTICAL
SYSTEM
POWER LIGHT
SOURCE
NET LUMEN
OUTPUT
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
DIFFUSER (W) (lm) (Ra) (K) (mm) (kg)
OPAL
DOR3-220-19-2323/9.4/IP43O3W + 19 LED 2323  >80 4000 A: 220 0,70
DOR3-220-22-2584/9.4/IP43O3W + 22 LED 2584  >80 4000 A: 220 0,70
DOR3-255-25-2800/9.4/IP43O3W + 25 LED 2800  >80 4000 A: 255 0,90
DOR3-255-29-3300/9.4/IP43O3W + 29 LED 3300  >80 4000 A: 255 0,90
DOR3-330-21-2300/9.4/IP43O3W + 21 LED 2300  >80 4000 A: 330 1,05
DOR3-170-12-1150/7.3/IP43O3W + 12 LED 1150  >80 3000 A: 170 0,40
DOR3-170-18-1550/7.3/IP43O3W + 18 LED 1550  >80 3000 A: 170 0,40
DOR3-190-10-1070/9.3/IP43O3W + 10 LED 1070  >80 3000 A: 190 0,50
DOR3-190-15-1380/9.3/IP43O3W + 15 LED 1380  >80 3000 A: 190 0,50
DOR3-220-19-2220/9.3/IP43O3W + 19 LED 2220  >80 3000 A: 220 0,70
DOR3-220-22-2463/9.3/IP43O3W + 22 LED 2463  >80 3000 A: 220 0,70
DOR3-255-25-2660/9.3/IP43O3W + 25 LED 2660  >80 3000 A: 255 0,90
DOR3-255-29-3130/9.3/IP43O3W + 29 LED 3130  >80 3000 A: 255 0,90
DOR3-330-21-2200/9.3/IP43O3W + 21 LED 2200  >80 3000 A: 330 1,05
74 68
A
A
Mareli Ltd. reserves the right to introduce structural changes and modify the luminaires

rooms
CODE OPTICAL
SYSTEM
POWER LIGHT
SOURCE
NET LUMEN
OUTPUT
COLOR RENDER-
ING
INDEX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
WEIGHT
DIFFUSER (W) (lm) (Ra) (K) (kg)
OPAL
DOR3-90-8-800/9.3/IP43O3W + 8 LED 800  >80 3000 0,30
DOR3-90-8-900/9.4/IP43O3W + 8 LED 900  >80 4000 0,30
90
78
corridors
cut out 80mm

rooms
CODE OPTICAL
SYSTEM
POWER LIGHT
SOURCE
NET LUMEN
OUTPUT
COLOR RENDER-
ING
INDEX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
WEIGHT
DIFFUSER (W) (lm) (Ra) (K) (kg)
OPAL
DOR3-140-10-1200/9.3/IP43O3W + 10 LED 1200  >80 3000 0,40
DOR3-140-10-1300/9.4/IP43O3W + 10 LED 1300  >80 4000 0,40
 140
76
cut out 120mm
galleries